Radiogram No. 6257u
RECHARGING SM COMBINED PROPULSION SYSTEM TANK BI'2 USING COMPRESSORS 1,2 TO
PUMP OUT NITROGEN FROM PROGRESS 361 (TKIN2) REFUELING SYSTEM

GMT

CREW

06:00-06:10 |.
06:10-06:40 |.
06:40-07:30 |.

07:30-07:45
07:45-08:45
07:45-08:15

08:15-08:35

08:35-08:50
08:45-11:45
08:45-09:45
08:50-09:20
09:20-09:25
09:25-09:45
09:55-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:15-11:45
10:30-10:35
10:35-11:05
11:05-11:10
11:10-11:40
11:40-11:45
11:45-12:15
12:15-12:45
12:15-13:00
12:30-13:30
12:45-13:00

13:00-13:20

13:30-14:30
14:30-16:30
14:30-14:40
14:40-15:05
15:05-16:05
16:05-16:25
16:25-17:55
16:30-17:30
16:30-17:40
17:30-19:00
17:40-17:50
17:55-18:05

FE-2
FE-1,CDR

FE-1
CDR-assists

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
FE-1

FE-1

FE-1,CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
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ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Physical Exercise (TVIS)
Prep for Work

24-hour ECG monitoring (start)

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [6B1] Bladder Leak Check
EMU sizing

Equipment pre-pack for return or disposal on Soyuz

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [EB1] Bladder Leak Check
BCIMH S/W upgrade. Tagup (S-band)

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [6B1] Bladder Leak Check
COXX Maintenance

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [6B1] Bladder Leak Check
Crew departure prep

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [EB1] Bladder Leak Check
Crew departure prep

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [EB1] Bladder Leak Check
ISS15/ISS16 Crew Conference (S-band)

Equipment pre-pack for return or disposal on Soyuz
Microbiological analysis T+5.

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Progress 361 Rodnik Water Tank 1 [6B1] Bladder Leak Check

Test TV downlink using HDTV camera (instead of v/c LIV). Tagup (S-
band)(To=12:59, T1, T2, T3 from CIM)

LUNCH

Setting Up Work Areas for VC-13

EMU Payload Water Reservoir (PWR) Consolidation

EMU PWR Consolidation And Degassing

EMU: water dump and refill

EMU UIA filter R&R

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Measuring 1B2 bus voltages in BCK-0,5-TAQ75 circuits. Tagup (S-band)
Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 2

Activate Elektron and Monitor Secondary Purification Unit Temperature
Nutrition: hardware setup



18:05-18:25
17:50-18:50
18:25-19:10
18:50-19:15
19:00-19:15
19:10-19:15

FE-2
CDR
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

19:15-19:30 |.
19:30-20:00 |.
20:00-20:30 |.
20:30-21:30 |.
21:30-06:00 |.

Task List

CDR

FE-1

Nutrition - Hardware set up for urine collection
Crew departure prep

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Transfer TVIS/RED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

DINNER

Daily Food Prep

Pre-sleep

SLEEP

IMS Update

Photo/video of Malaysia for VC13

GSF-JAXA. TBY temperature monitoring (in the morning)

Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of Radiogram

Page 2 of 2



